
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

GREG BRICKHAM, PE DATE:

DATE:JEFF RECK, PE

8/11/15

9/30/15

L 104+82 0 CL 0401 157.4 1 1 1

0401 0402 154.7 154.4 48

L 105+29 7 LT 0402 159.1 1 1 1 1

0402 0403 154.4 154.0 64

L 105+93 10 LT 0403 158.7 1 1 1 1

0403 0404 154.0 153.3 44

L 106+37 6 RT 0404 158.0 1 1 1 1

0404 0405 153.3 151.7 156

L 107+96 10 RT 0405 156.4 1 1 1 1

0405 0406 151.7 150.0 52

L 108+50 6 RT 0406 154.7 1 1 1 1

0406 0407 150.0 146.5 148

L 109+97 10 LT 0407 151.2 1 1 1 1

0407 0408 146.5 145.6 12

L 110+10 6 LT 0408 150.3 1 1 1 1

0408 0409 145.6 137.6 264

L 112+76 6 LT 0409 142.3 1 1 1 1

0409 0410 137.6 137.4 0.4 16

L 112+91 10 LT 0410 142.1 1 1 1 1

0410 0411 137.4 135.8 0.5 40

L 113+28 5 RT 0411 140.5 1 1 1 1

0411 0503 135.8 133.3 0.6 96

L 114+12 8 LT 0501 138.3 1 1 1 1

0501 0502 133.6 133.5 12

L 114+24 10 LT 0502 138.3 1 1 1 1

0502 0503 133.5 133.3 20

L 114+24 10 RT 0503 138.0 1 1 1 1

0503 0504 133.3 130.0 0.7 148

L 115+75 10 RT 0504 134.3 1 1 1 1

0504 0505 130.0 129.9 0.8 12

L 115+86 6 RT 0505 133.6 1 1 1 1

0505 0506 129.1 129.0 0.3 16

L 115+87 7 LT 0506 132.0 0.5526

L 119+02 10 LT 0507 127.1 1 1 1 1

0507 0508 122.4 122.3 8

L 119+12 6 LT 0508 127.0 1 1 1 1

0508 0510 122.3 119.9 232

L 121+30 71 LT 0509 120.9

0509 0511 119.6 117.3 32

L 121+47 6 LT 0510 123.1 1 1 1 1

0510 0512 119.9 119.4 12

L 121+60 71 LT 0511 120.0 1 1 1

L 121+58 10 LT 0512 123.1 1 0.2 1 1 1

L 121+75 8 RT 0513 122.5 1 1 1 1

0513 0512 118.7 118.6 24

L 122+15 10 RT 0514 122.6 1 1 1 1

0514 0513 118.9 118.7 40

L 131+95 0 CL 0601 114.8 1 1 1

0601 0602 110.3 110.3 0.5 8

L 131+95 8 LT 0602 113.8 0.6560

1256 8 224 16 24 0.2 21 21 21 2 2 1 1 1.2086

OPEN END PIPE

SHEET TOTALS  


